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2023/2024

Mercy Culture Preparatory-Fort Worth - Softball (F) Varsity
MC Prep Softball

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

TBA

TBA

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

1:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

Opponent

@ Lakehill Prep

@ Trinity Valley

@ First Baptist Academy

Tournament

@ First Baptist Academy

Tournament

vs Coram Deo

vs Atlas Homeschool
@ Ovilla

vs Christian Life Prep
@ Temple Christian
vs Trinity Valley

vs Victory Baptist

@ Nazarene

@ Atlas Homeschool
@ Lubbock Christian
@ Fellowship

vs Texoma Christian

Location

Lake Hill Prep Softball Field
Trinity Valley School

First Baptist Dallas Academy
First Baptist Dallas Academy
White Settlement Central Park
White Settlement Central Park
Ovilla Christian School

White Settlement Central Park
Temple Christian School
White Settlement Central Park
White Settlement Central Park
Nazarene Christian Academy
White Settlement

Lubbock Christian School

Kennedale Fellowship
Academy

White Settlement Central Park

Special Notes




